

**Sessions Case - 22/2022 (22 of 2022)**

**09-03-2026**

Today is fixed for evidence.

Accused person, Badal Mahato on C.B is present by filing a hazira.

Ld. P.P files a hazira.

The case is adjourned today as per resolution dated 09.03.2026 passed by the Local Bar Association, Purulia. Regular P.O is on leave.

To **27-04-2026** for appearance of accused person and evidence.

Prosecution to furnish written up proces at once for issuance of summons upon the witnesses. Alamats are required to be produced on the date fixed.

D/C by me

Sd/-  
Addl.Sessins Judge  
1<sup>st</sup> Court, Purulia(I/C)

Sd/-  
Addl. Session Judge  
1<sup>st</sup> Court, Purulia (I/C)